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Dare to try something




Nascent | Urban | Exclusive

Volcano

Eﬁ@ Natural Matte Finish

% 1101 - NMT

Life-giving lava that transcends from the depths of mountains and
splashes out making the land it touches most fertile.
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Vesper

Slate Finish
1102 - SLT

The universe's way of saying that
you are closer to your dreams.

the NUE archive
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Slate Finish
1103 - SLT

No Borders, Just Horizons - Only
freedom
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https://nue.aimlaminates.com/volcano/
https://nue.aimlaminates.com/volcano/
https://nue.aimlaminates.com/vesper/
https://nue.aimlaminates.com/vesper/
https://nue.aimlaminates.com/vista/
https://nue.aimlaminates.com/vista/

Vesper - 1102

Vista - 1103
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EI 'EI Petra Finish

1172 - PET
[=]2A 7

Man'’s first adventure into space. A poet's muse.
A lover’s Longing.
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Concrete

the NUE archive

Petra Finish
1175 - PET

One of man'’s finest invention which is now
widely adopted for its minimalist design.
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https://nue.aimlaminates.com/luna/
https://nue.aimlaminates.com/luna/
https://nue.aimlaminates.com/concrete/
https://nue.aimlaminates.com/concrete/
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https://nue.aimlaminates.com/jeera-green/
https://nue.aimlaminates.com/jeera-green/
https://nue.aimlaminates.com/timber-trail/
https://nue.aimlaminates.com/timber-trail/
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Icescape

. 1]

Slate Finish
1176 - SLT

An unforgettable journey to the
snowclad mountains.

Relic

the NUE archive

Relics, the most precious part of earth’s history,
they hold the secrets to stories of our past.

Lustre Matte Finish
1174 - LMT
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https://nue.aimlaminates.com/icescape/
https://nue.aimlaminates.com/icescape/
https://nue.aimlaminates.com/relic/
https://nue.aimlaminates.com/relic/

Coco Sanyan - 1124
Relic- 1134
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Sandstorm

Blizzard

the NUE archive

Ok 0]

"

Natural Matte Finish
1120 - NMT

[=]

Even a sandstorm looks
peaceful to a chaotic mind.

B e o] Natural Matte Finish
%] 1121 - NMT

Let your imagination run wild
like the winds of a blizzard.
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https://nue.aimlaminates.com/sandstorm/
https://nue.aimlaminates.com/sandstorm/
https://nue.aimlaminates.com/blizzard/
https://nue.aimlaminates.com/blizzard/

the NUE archive
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https://nue.aimlaminates.com/muddy-flakes/
https://nue.aimlaminates.com/muddy-flakes/
https://nue.aimlaminates.com/stone-flakes/
https://nue.aimlaminates.com/stone-flakes/
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Mild Plaid

wild Plaid

the NUE archive

Natural Matte Finish
1144 - NMT

The iconic plaid pattern, now comes
in this mild style.
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EEE!.FE Natural Matte Finish
% 1145 - NMT
OF 5

The iconic plaid pattern,
enters in décor.
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https://nue.aimlaminates.com/mild-plaid/
https://nue.aimlaminates.com/mild-plaid/
https://nue.aimlaminates.com/wild-plaid/
https://nue.aimlaminates.com/wild-plaid/

Mild Plaid - 1144
Wild Plaid - 1145
Patchy Plast - 1173
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the NUE archive
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https://nue.aimlaminates.com/nue-khadi/
https://nue.aimlaminates.com/nue-khadi/
https://nue.aimlaminates.com/swaraj-khadi/
https://nue.aimlaminates.com/swaraj-khadi/
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Coco Sanyan

% Lustre Matte Finish
Ell 1124 - LMT

Sanyan - A brown and light brown
ase oke style of yoruba.
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Caramel Sanyan

the NUE archive

Lustre Matte Finish
1125 - LMT

Sanyan - A brown and light brown
ase oke style of yoruba.

24


https://nue.aimlaminates.com/coco-sanyan/
https://nue.aimlaminates.com/coco-sanyan/
https://nue.aimlaminates.com/caramel-sanyan/
https://nue.aimlaminates.com/caramel-sanyan/

Nascent | Urban | Exclusive

Patchy Plast

Natural Matte Finish
1173 - NMT

The world is not in black and white the magic
happens in grey.
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Rust Strokes

Slate Finish
1180 - SLT

Every stroke has its story.
Create your own.

the NUE archive
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https://nue.aimlaminates.com/patchy-plast/
https://nue.aimlaminates.com/patchy-plast/
https://nue.aimlaminates.com/rust-strokes/
https://nue.aimlaminates.com/rust-strokes/

Rust Strokes - 1180
Blizzard - 1121
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Elephant Warp

.||.|.| e e —

1141 - NMT

Earth’'s gentle giant. Nature's

great masterpiece.
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Camel Warp

Natural Matte Finish
1140 - NMT

-

A desert traveller's most
loyal companion.
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https://nue.aimlaminates.com/camel-warp/
https://nue.aimlaminates.com/camel-warp/
https://nue.aimlaminates.com/elephant-warp/
https://nue.aimlaminates.com/elephant-warp/
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Denim Wash

[m] ke m]

-

Natural Matte Finish
[]; 1179 - NMT

Always in fashion, now in décor.

31

the NUE archive

[=] 22 [m]

Natural Matte Finish
El 1178 - NMT

Breathe in a breath of freshness into
the warps and wefts of your life.
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https://nue.aimlaminates.com/denim-wash/
https://nue.aimlaminates.com/denim-wash/
https://nue.aimlaminates.com/w-n-w/
https://nue.aimlaminates.com/w-n-w/

Nascent | Urban | Exclusive

Polka

Ofm-30

- Lustre Matte Finish
[&] 1150 - LMT

The Playful polka. A lively couple
dance of bohemian origin.
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the NUE archive

Pyramid

\

Lustre Matte Finish
1151 - LMT

A bunch of A-Cute angles!

34



https://nue.aimlaminates.com/polka/
https://nue.aimlaminates.com/polka/
https://nue.aimlaminates.com/pyramid/
https://nue.aimlaminates.com/pyramid/
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Laminate name
Volcano
Vesper

Vista

Luna
Concrete
Jeera green
Timber Trail
lcescape

Relic
Sandstorm
Blizzard
Muddy Flakes
Stone Flakes
Mild Plaid

Wild Plaid

Nue Khadi
Swaraj Khadi
Coco Sanyan
Caramel Sanyan
Patchy Plast
Rust Strokes
Camel Warp
Elephant Warp
Denim Wash
W 'n" W

Polka

Pyramid

37

Design no.

1101

1102

1103

1172

1175

1171

1177

1176

1174

1120

1121

1130

1131

1144

1145

1148

1147

1124

1125

1173

1180

1140

1141

1179

1178

1150

1151

Finish code

NMT - Natural Matte

SLT - Slate

SLT - Slate

PET - Petra

PET - Petra

PET - Petra

NMT - Natural Matte

SLT - Slate

LMT - Lustre Matte

NMT - Natural Matte

NMT - Natural Matte

NMT - Natural Matte

NMT - Natural Matte

NMT - Natural Matte

NMT - Natural Matte

TXT - Textile

TXT - Textile

LMT - Lustre Matte

LMT - Lustre Matte

NMT - Natural Matte

SLT - Slate

NMT - Natural Matte

NMT - Natural Matte

NMT - Natural Matte

NMT - Natural Matte

LMT - Lustre Matte

LMT - Lustre Matte

Page no.

10

13

14

15

16

17

18

27

22

23

24

25

26

29

30

37
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33
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Easy to maintain

+

Hygienic & Safe

Features

Durable Attractive

Moisture resistant Abrasion resistant

Technical Specifications

Product: Paper based decorative laminate sheets

Thickness : 1.00MM Size: 2440MM X 1220MM Grade: Standard

the NUE archive

Quick installation

\
/

~-
~

Termite resistant

Durability: AIM Laminates are manufactured with the latest technology and developed through rigorous R&D

Care: Cleaning should be carried out with a soft moist cloth and warm soap solution, don't use detergents
containing abrasive particles or excess soda.

Limited warranty: The company warrants that its products are reasonably free from manufacturing defects. It
excludes damage resulting from accidents, lack of care, improper use and/or any alterations. It is recommended
that the product must be inspected prior to installation and our liability will be limited to the extent of the cost

of the product only.

Note:

1. Sample presented are indicative of color, pattern and texture. It is advisable to see full sheet

in case of doubt in design.

2. Finishes other than shown in this catalog, are available on request.
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